
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP B SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 3, 2009

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

141 S. Boniface  109.7611

21 C. Cooper  79.9022

130 K. Keylon  39.9263

79 C. Siebler  89.9294

52 R. Kiniry  129.9385

651 D. McCoy  109.9656

125 D. Blair  1110.0377

54 M. Boni  1110.0918

37 A. Balbi  910.1389

425 J. Browne  1010.16210

933 C. Coulon  410.20711

719 V. Friese  810.21512

921 M. Rivas  210.43613

100 J. Hansen  510.44714

791 R. Guzman  710.65015

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

141 S. Boniface  525.3351

79 C. Siebler  1325.5912

933 C. Coulon  225.7213

21 C. Cooper  1025.7904

52 R. Kiniry  525.7915

54 M. Boni  825.9216

125 D. Blair  826.3477

425 J. Browne  1026.3578

130 K. Keylon  426.4469

37 A. Balbi  226.56810

651 D. McCoy  1026.66111

719 V. Friese  626.95812

791 R. Guzman  1027.59413

921 M. Rivas  227.93014

100 J. Hansen  531.78115

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 J. Hansen  427.9161

79 C. Siebler  828.6332

54 M. Boni  628.7693

141 S. Boniface  128.8634

21 C. Cooper  728.9235

125 D. Blair  829.0056

52 R. Kiniry  1229.2867

933 C. Coulon  829.5988

425 J. Browne  1029.6819

130 K. Keylon  229.85410

651 D. McCoy  229.89611

719 V. Friese  430.08412

37 A. Balbi  1030.19813

791 R. Guzman  330.53514

921 M. Rivas  233.06515
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